FOOD

COLD DISH

4 FEF—RED EhE ¥2,700
Assorted Cheese

AE—T Y —FLDHNINY F 3 2,700
Smoked Salmon Carpaccio

XN MY —7L—F 2,400
Assorted Raw Ham

TV TAYIHX 2,500
Chef's Salad

EWEDT 4 v TV —RIRZ 1,500
Assorted Vegetables Dipping Sauce

FDOTN—Y %) S 3,500

Assorted Fruits

HOT DISH

FREFDOY—uA VAT —F EHRRLZ MEY —X ¥4,200
Japanese Beef Sirloin Steak Japanese Sauce with Vegetables

B EHFFEOT—R N FRRUVHBEE 3,500
Roast lamb with Herb Breadcrumbs

FIRIERBIO 7YV BRIRA xRV —R 3,100
Grilled Red Sea Bream Champagne Sauce

5HEY—E—0 Abi 2,300
Assorted Sausages with Choucroute

F=F VT EABEOT7 )Y B AL —FFY YV —R 1,700

Fried Onion and Vegetables Sweet Chili Sauce

754 FKEF bk 1,300

French Fries



LIGHT MEAL
FfinFRY AEY > 7

Neapolitan Style Seasonal Pizza

0—Z =7 LHBEOY L Ry 4 v F
Roast Beef and Vegetables Sandwich
TAVR I FZITINGRAY LV Ry 4 v F
American Clubhouse Sandwich

PRENL « F—ADIV I AV R4 vF
Mixed Sandwich (Vegetables, Ham and cheese)

SNACK

RO x—F—&Y% 73
Beef Jerky & Salami
FaalL—hMERYEDE
Assorted Chocolate

MY 2Z@EDI Y 7 RF v
Mixed Nuts Truffle Flavor
R4 70—

Dry Fruits

FY)—7

Olive

E7 N A

Pickle
HREBL — X NK—
Raisin Butter

HE#MFaaL—rhX L

Assorted Canelé

¥2,400

2,500

2,400

2,100

%¥1,600

% 1,300

# 1,100

B IEH AR A O — E 2R E TN T £ 7,

All prices Include consumption tax and a service charge.



uFEgAR (&l XV

[ P 2 oD i &
Grilled Slice Japanese Beef

HEFEYLTE ENL s FYLFXRY « ZE—ZH—F)
“SYUNKA?” Salad

EPEIBO EH T
Fried Chicken

2O
Dried Squid
ELEZET

Traditional Japanese Omelette

R TEERR] XD

MR MR ADE
Today’s Three Kinds of Appetizer

AL H & P RA D A0
Stir-Fried Scallops and Vegetables with Salt Flavor

INFEDF Y Y — A&

Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce
T EMYI Y E—= b
Stir-Fried Beef and Green Pepper

TR & F x XY - R
Sautéed Sliced Pork with Cabbage with Soy Bean Paste

BN E AT 2—Fy W)IEETBD
Stir-Fried Chicken and Cashew Nuts with Hot Pepper

LHAYFEE GK)
Deep Fried Spring Roll (3 pieces)

FrEDPIREER D S DE
Assorted Steamed Dumplings (4 pieces)

BHEITITH B R — EREBEENTBY £7,

All prices Include consumption tax and a service charge.

¥2,700

2,000

1,700

1,300

1,300

¥2,800

2,600

2,500

2,400

2,300

2,000

1,800

1,600



