

# FOOD

## COLD DISH

4種チーズ盛り合わせ Assorted Cheese	¥2,700
スモークサーモンのカルパッチョ Smoked Salmon Carpaccio	2,700
シャルクトリープレート Assorted Raw Ham	2,400
シェフズサラダ Chef's Salad	2,500
彩野菜のディップソース添え Assorted Vegetables Dipping Sauce	1,500
季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ Assorted Fruits	3,500

## HOT DISH

国産牛のサーロインステーキ 湯野菜添え 和風ソース Japanese Beef Sirloin Steak Japanese Sauce with Vegetables	¥4,200
骨付き仔羊のロースト 香草パン粉焼き Roast lamb with Herb Breadcrumbs	3,500
愛媛県産真鯛のグリル 旬野菜添え シャンパンソース Grilled Red Sea Bream Champagne Sauce	3,100
5種ソーセージ盛り合わせ Assorted Sausages with Choucroute	2,300
オニオンリングと旬野菜のフリット スイートチリソース Fried Onion and Vegetables Sweet Chili Sauce	1,700
フライドポテト French Fries	1,300

## LIGHT MEAL

季節のナポリ風ピツツア Neapolitan Style Seasonal Pizza	¥2,400
ローストビーフと旬野菜のサンドウィッチ Roast Beef and Vegetables Sandwich	2,500
アメリカンクラブハウスサンドウィッチ American Clubhouse Sandwich	2,400
野菜とハム・チーズのミックスサンドウィッチ Mixed Sandwich (Vegetables, Ham and cheese)	2,100

## SNACK

和牛のジャーキー&サラミ Beef Jerky & Salami	各¥1,600
チョコレート盛り合わせ Assorted Chocolate	
トリュフ風味のミックスナッツ Mixed Nuts Truffle Flavor	各 1,300
ドライフルーツ Dry Fruits	
オリーブ Olive	各 1,100
ピクルス Pickle	
自家製レーズンバター Raisin Butter	
自家製チョコレートカヌレ Assorted Canelé	

料金には消費税及びサービス料が含まれております。

All prices include consumption tax and a service charge.

## 四季彩茶寮「旬香」より

国産牛の薄焼き	¥2,700
Grilled Slice Japanese Beef	
旬香サラダ（生ハム・グリルチキン・スマーキュサーモン）	2,000
“SYUNKA” Salad	
国産鶏の唐揚げ	1,700
Fried Chicken	
えいひれ	1,300
Dried Squid	
だし巻き玉子	1,300
Traditional Japanese Omelette	

## 中国料理「桂林」より

冷菜三種盛り合わせ	¥2,800
Today's Three Kinds of Appetizer	
帆立貝と季節野菜入り岩塩炒め	2,600
Stir-Fried Scallops and Vegetables with Salt Flavor	
小海老のチリソース煮	2,500
Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce	
牛肉と細切りピーマン炒め	2,400
Stir-Fried Beef and Green Pepper	
豚肉とキャベツ 辛子黒味噌炒め	2,300
Sautéed Sliced Pork with Cabbage with Soy Bean Paste	
鶏肉とカシューナッツ四川唐辛子炒め	2,000
Stir-Fried Chicken and Cashew Nuts with Hot Pepper	
五目入り春巻き（3本）	1,800
Deep Fried Spring Roll (3 pieces)	
特製点心四種盛り合わせ	1,600
Assorted Steamed Dumplings (4 pieces)	

料金には消費税及びサービス料が含まれております。

All prices include consumption tax and a service charge.